The Global Expert in Solid State Switching Technology
ABOUT US
Crydom, a brand of Sensata Technologies and global expert in Solid
State Relay Technology, has a distinguished record of providing high
quality, world class Solid State Relay and Control Products for a variety of
heating, lighting and motion control applications.  Crydom products,
coupled with unparalleled technical support, timely delivery and

Required for valid part number
For options only and not required for valid part number
Part Number Nomenclature
DRT
Series
Operating Voltage
06: 60 VDC
24: 280 VAC
Rated Load Current
06: 6 Amps
Control Voltage
D: 12-24 VAC/DC
A: 180-240 VAC/DC
B: 90-140 VAC/DC
Timing Function
A: A/At, Delay on Make
B: Single Shot
C: Delay on Break
H: H/Ht, Interval
L: L/Li, Repeat Cycle
U: Multifunction
     (A/At, H/Ht, D/Di,
     B, C, Ac & Bw)
Switching Type
(24 suffix only)
Blank: Zero Voltage Turn-On
R: Random Turn-On
0624 DA R
AC
Output
Only
Wiring Diagram
Load
Load
T1
A2
A1
Y1
L1
AC/DC CONTROL
VOLTAGE
(Input)
AC/DC SUPPLY
(Output)
(L)
(K)
Block Diagram
INPUT
CONTROL
Load
Y1+3/A1
4/A2
+1/L1
2/T1
AC Output Only
DC Output Only
TIMER
Load